
                                                          

  

 

      WEEK BEGINNING 3 APRIL 2017 

               “We pray,  We work,  We play,                                                                  

 We care,  We do our best.”       

                                Tel:  01254 231277                www.st-marys-clayton-le-moors.lancs.sch.uk                   

Dear Parents 

 

 

 

 

The theme of our Worship this week fits in perfectly with the chirpy little fluffy visitors we 

have in Class 1! ‘Receive New Life’ is inspired by the idea that we can always start afresh 

From after school this Wednesday, school will be hosting a Scholastic Book Fair where chil-

dren will get the opportunity to buy from a wonderful range of current best-selling books. 

They will be on sale until the following Wednesday morning so feel free to come into school 

with your child anytime between 8:30 am – 8:50 am and 3:30 pm – 4:00 pm over that week. 

A percentage of what is bought also comes directly back to school which will be used towards 

I am delighted with all the positive feedback about our new Facebook page! Just to reassure 

you, we are following our online safety policy and we will only post photos of your children if 

you gave consent for their images to be used (e.g. for the newsletter and website). If you wish 

to remove consent then please inform the office. Please keep sharing the page so that as 

On Wednesday there will be a Judo presentation in school where some children will be 

offered the chance to pursue this as a club after school. More information will follow after 

Last Thursday we said goodbye to one of our longest serving staff members. Mrs O’Neill has 

worked at St. Mary’s since 1999 and although retired, she has been offering her invaluable 

expertise in helping prepare the Year 6 children for their SATS tests during and after school. 

We wish her well now that she has that little bit more time on her hands and we hope to 

see her visit the school in the future. Thank-you for everything Mrs O’Neill – the children 

I hope you have an enjoyable week! 

http://www.st-marys-clayton-le-moors.lancs.sch.uk


ATTENDANCE TED 

 (week ending  24th MARCH 2017 ) 

OVERALL ATTENDANCE  WAS   96.1% 

DIARY  DATES 
Wed 5 April   Book Fair 
Fri 7 April   Celebration Assembly at  9.00 a.m. 
Tues 11 April   Easter Lunch 
Wed 12  April   PTFA Easter Bingo 2pm 
Thurs 13 April   Easter Egg Raffle 
Thurs 13 April   School closes at 3.30 p.m. 
Mon 24 April   School re-opens  
Thurs 27  April  KS1 trip to Thornton Hall Farm, Skipton 
Fri 28 April   Celebration Assembly at 9.00 a.m. 
Sat 29 April   Sacramental Programme Unit 6 @ 11am 
Mon 1 May   May Day Bank Holiday 
Fri 5 May   Celebration Assembly at 3 p.m. 
Sun 6 May   Sacramental Programme May Procession 
    at 5.00 p.m. 
Mon 8 May   SATS WEEK 
Fri 12 May   Celebration Assembly at 9.00 a.m. 
Fri 19 May   Non Uniform Day—Chocolates 
Fri 19 May   Celebration Assembly at 3.00 p.m. 
Sat 20 May   Sacramental Programme at 11 a.m. 
Tues 23 May   RAG BAG COLLECTION 
Tues 23 May   Gifted & Talented Event @ AA 3 p.m. 
Thurs 25 May   Governor Curriculum at 5.30 pm. 
Fri 26 May   Celebration Assembly at 9.00 a.m. 
Fri 26 May   Non Uniform Day—bottles 
Fri 26 May   School closes at 3.30 p.m. 
Sat 10 June   Sacramental Programme at 11 a.m. 
Sun 11 June   Holy communion at 2.00 p.m. 
Mon 12 June   School re-opens 
Fri 16 June   Non Uniform Day—pint pots 
Tues 27 June   SUMMER FAYRE 3.30 P.M. 
 
 

 
 

 

FRIDAY FUND WINNER  

(31 March 2017) 

Seth Class 2 

CELEBRATION NEWS 

         (Week ending  31st  March 2017) 

STAR OF THE WEEK:  Coban & poppie c1, Harry M & Harry P c2, Lea & Harrison c3, Alissa & Mollie 

c4, Minaahil & Alisa c5. 

RAINBOW AWARD:  

Leticia c1, George c2, Harry C c3, Lauren c4, Oliver c5 

MRS QUIRKE LITERACY AWARD:  

Charlie H c3 

MR GALLAGHER MATHS AWARD:  

Orlagh B c3 

RAG BAG COLLECTION  

TUESDAY 23 MAY 2017 

ANY UNWANTED CLOTHES, BEDDING, SHOES, 

HANDBAGS, BELTS FOR RECYCLING 
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